1C0: 45978671
Obecni udfad Radostov

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 5/2018
Rozpocet v K&

Text rozpoctu
Su Au Uz Np

Popis: 1

231 10
231 10
231 10

0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000

Celkem za ¢&. 1z

0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000

0000 0000
0000 0000

0000 0000
0000 0000

P¥ijmy - Vydaje:

Datum:
00 3722 2324 000
00 6171 3111 000
00 6118 5175 000

21 493,00
Datum: 31.03.2018

00 0000 1122 000

00 0000 1341 000

00 6171 2111 000

00 6118 5021 000

00 6118 5173 000

24 300,00
00 6399 5365 000
00 6402 5364 000

0,00
Datum:
00 6171 2119 000
00 6171 5163 000

1 500,00

PEijmy: 47 293,00

-50 525,00

Vydaje:

R

Druh: 1

Vydaje:

Vydaje:

Vydaje:

7 213,00
14 280,00
1 152,00

1 152,00

22 200,00
100,00
2 000,00
8 009,00
595,00

8 604,00
72 200,00
9 424,00
81 624,00
1 500,00
6 438,00

6 438,00
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